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18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28
29

Qual Div

-

O oo~NOoO OV

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

CUMULATIVE

Sail
105
5
8
20
6
116
9
6
176
118
9
7

@ o ®© N

o N

~N © @

9
111
30

34

5
195

2

6

5
152

2
147

64

10

3
210

3

19
189
301

16

3

6

13

5

2

9
374

o

o

)

=]

)

3

w

o

©

RN

o ® o

> o

174
7

® o

8
159
193

o

N

113
9
7
4
4

® N NN

Skipper
Parkin,Freddie
Neuberth,Brad
Logue, Will
Parkin,Jack
Bainton,John
Sheppard,Ben
Pickens,Robert
Parkin,Barry
Westerberg,James
Singsen,Jon
Edenbach,John
Graves,Will
Anderson, Ty
Omstein,David
Gefaell,Jason
Guest,# 5
Bonaparte,Michael
Hall,Drew
Omstein,Pierce
Breck,Joby
Schaus,Mike
Boliakis,Fotis
Morrill,Elliot
Deichmann,Eric
Larosa,Luca
Kubik,David
Sykes,Macrae
Pruett,Bobby
Jayson,Bill
Morrison, Will
Quinn,Ellen
Reed,David
Guest,# 1
Sheppard,Nick
Hirsch,Rodolfo
Logue,John
Danilek,Gregory
Bourne,Randy
Lewis,Bill
McDermott,Andrew
Widham,Ani
Ansart,Benoit
Rein,Tom
Pickens,Anna
Sahrbeck,Jeff
Taylor,Andy
Lange,Chris
Breeden,Todd
Kinner,Ryan
Healy,Matias
Danilek,Beth
Takata,Gregg
O'Connor,Tom
Larosa,Adam
Wilson,Robert

n
Divisi
on Total

95.79
91.195
89.509
88.041
86.905
86.607
86.544

85.77
85.347
84.143
83.299
82.291
81.679

79.33
78.798
77.947

77.43

76.7
76.571
75.568

74.9

71.98
71.863
71.383
71.324
70.529
70.508

70.09
69.547
68.729
67.812
67.431
66.102

65.4

65.18
64.549

60.72
60.453
59.503
59.022
58.994
57.556
57.439
55.814
54.533
53.537
52.771
52.303
51.711
51.386
50.824

50.8
50.245

49.78
49.499

overall Qualifiers
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

Qual Div

-

»

o N O

10

12
13
14

15
16
17

18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32

FALL

Sail

105
5
7

20
6

116
8

@ o © N

~N ®

6
9
118
9
9
176
147
30
5.
3
5
111
195
2
3
152
6.
10
6
3
19
16
3
174
6
5
9
2

~N o

® O

a BN G

o w

N

© B

J

o ® © © N

13
7

ENINS)

4

8
193
37
121
127

o N

N

N

4

® ®

14
8
15

@

o

3
4

o A

Skipper
Parkin,Freddie
Neuberth,Brad
Graves,Will
Parkin,Jack
Bainton,John
Sheppard,Ben
Logue, Will
Anderson, Ty
Parkin,Barry
Pickens,Robert
Singsen,Jon
Ornstein,David
Edenbach,John
Westerberg,James
Larosa,Luca
Guest,#5
Hall,Drew
Bonaparte,Michael
Boliakis,Fotis
Gefaell,Jason
Ornstein,Pierce
Deichmann,Eric
Pruett,Bobby
Morrill, Elliot
Schaus,Mike
Sykes,Macrae
Kubik,David
Morrison, Will
Quinn,Ellen
Sheppard,Nick
Hirsch,Rodolfo
Pickens,Anna
Logue,John
Boume,Randy
McDermott,Andrew
Lewis,Bill
Ansart,Benoit
Danilek,Gregory
Sahrbeck,Jeff
Rein, Tom
Larosa,Adam
Lange,Chris
Kinner,Ryan
Widham,Ani
Lauglin,Teresa
Raymond,Jason
Healy,Matias
Wilson,Robert
Taylor,Andy
Pruett,Andree
Dyment,John
Brayson,Albert
Parkin,Susie
Zeigler,Chuck
Elwell,Scott

(WAl
Divisi
on Total

95.79
91.078
90.15
87.26
86.782
86.607
86.164
85.85
85.65
84.963
84.788
80.92
80.822
80.153
78.052
77.947
77.401
76.577
76.296
75.596
73.612
72.71
71.964
71.863
71.565
71.543
69.945
69.709
68.357
65.4
64.766
62.408
60.976
60.503
59.955
58.632
56.671
55.583
55.012
54.762
52.5
52.09
51.711
50.155
49.953
49.43
49.209
48.481
47.72
47.381
47.04
46.913
46.768
46.064
45.512

overall
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

Qual Div

0 N OO w -

©

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23
24

25

WINTER

Sail

o

88
57
176
20
97
63
66
98
118
195
111
34
62
95

a

~

52
20
30
64
79
210
23
30
189
5
19
67
39
37
13
10
2

a

® ®

374
50

FN

9
147
9

N

N O

80
3
7

113
15
14

159
48
77

254
47

174
76
85

o A

Skipper
Ansart,Benoit
Logue,Will
Neuberth,Brad
Westerberg,James
Parkin,Jack
Pickens,Robert
Bainton,John
Parkin,Barry
Edenbach,John
Singsen,Jon
Omstein,Pierce
Gefaell,Jason
Bonaparte,Michael
Schaus,Mike
Ornstein,David
Anderson, Ty
Hall,Drew
Breck,Joby
Guest,# 1
Kubik,David
Graves,Will
Jayson,Bill
Deichmann,Eric
Pruett,Bobby
Reed,David
Boliakis,Fotis
Quinn,Ellen
Logue,John
Morrison, Will
Hirsch,Rodolfo
Danilek,Gregory
Sykes,Macrae
Lewis,Bill
Taylor,Andy
Widham,Ani
Bourne,Randy
Rein, Tom
Takata,Gregg
Larosa,Luca
McDermott,Andrew
Healy,Matias
Lange,Chris
Zeigler,Chuck
Sahrbeck,Jeff
Danilek,Beth
Brayson,Albert
Pruett,Andree
Breeden,Todd
Wilson,Robert
O'Connor,Tom
Dozier,Liam
Larosa,Adam
Pickens,Anna
Erensen,Kevin
Zelenz,Mike

(WAl
Divisi
on Total

92.105
91.503
91.341
90.947
89.83
87.992
87.076
86.486
86.075
81.587
81.167
80.367
78.376
78.303
76.695
75.748
75.703
75.568
72.662
711
70.985
69.547
68.298
67.742
67.431
67.192
67.177
67.11
66.912
65.66
64.833
64.251
62.304
62.16
61.247
60
59.82
59.34
58.111
57.84
56.648
56.081
54.92
53.828
53.448
53.016
52.557
52.303
50.496
50.245
49.558
46.48
46.458
46.234
46.154



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58

59

28
29

30

31

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

15
127
3
14

o

121
254
8
18
8
9!
1
7
3
2
6
4
5
128
4
2
3
304
5i
30
8
2
6
213
44
6
5
24
9

@

© o

N © o N o

® © O

O N ©N ®©

®

©

© o

61
7
65
4
2
84

®

N o

w

114
9
25
313
168
7
54
8
7
8
8
143
9
7
100
191

© -
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Brayson,Albert
Raymond,Jason
Zeigler,Chuck
Pruett,Andree
Parkin,Susie
Lauglin,Teresa
Dozier,Liam
Dyment,John

de Neree,Emile
Zelenz,Mike
Richardson, Trevor
Hall,Ken
Erensen,Kevin
Muriello,Adam
O'Brien,Dana
Broadhurst,Tom
Mazaud,Francois
Koven,Jamie
Massam,Geoff
Elwell,Scott
Simpson,Peter
Jankovich,Thomas
Guest# 4
Gigliani,Marcelo
Guest,# 2
Mueffelmann,Jens
Parry,Mark
Martin,Jonathan
Cichy,Amelia
Brendel,Michelle
Kelley,Kevin
Walker,Richard
Luksic,Frank
Glenn,Ned
Walker,Eben
Melly, Thomas
Longsworth,Katherine
Serrao,Cristiano
Gildersleeve,Jeff
Alexandre,Phil
Church,Chris
Neuberth,Jeff
Keating,Riley
Geary,Peter
Litt,Jon
Cichy,Blazej
Wieser,Rob
Helppie,Blake
Dozier,Sonny
Fingleton,Matthew
Tufo,Peter
Itkin,Uri
Hadzima,Jeffrey
Gruppo,Matthew
Marchese,Marco
Benincasa,Ryan
Amodeo,Matthew
MacNielle,Eben

49.45
49.43
49.123
48.934
46.768
46.286
45.455
45.322
45.025
44.916
42.937
42.397
41.293
40.024
38.282
38.017
37.987
37.58
35.949
35.816
35.593
35.464
35.227
34.762
32.982
32.973
31.827
31.559
31.347
31.068
31.028
30.988
30.927
30.652
29.787
28.211
28.13
27.56
27.165
24.49
24135
21.986
21.746
19.408
16.423
15.122
13.69
13.552
13.447
13.28
12.982
12.13
12.019
9.09
8.326
5.423
2.256
1.852

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

33

34

10
1

12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

18
4
8
9.
30
11
113
2
5
3.
3
7!
128
2
5
6!
8
30
4
2.
6
9
213
4
6
6
6
5
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7
2
25
9
8
25
114
5
313
8
7
8
7
8
9
7
100
191
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de Neree,Emile
Mazaud,Francois
Zelenz,Mike
Takata,Gregg
Guest,# 1
Hall,Ken
Danilek,Beth
O'Brien,Dana
Koven,Jamie
Muriello,Adam
Jankovich,Thomas
Erensen,Kevin
Massam,Geoff
Simpson,Peter
Walker,Richard
Broadhurst,Tom
Mueffelmann,Jens
Guest,# 2
Gildersleeve,Jeff
Luksic,Frank
Martin,Jonathan
Glenn,Ned
Cichy,Amelia
Brendel,Michelle
Kelley,Kevin
Serrao,Cristiano
Melly, Thomas
Gigliani,Marcelo
Walker,Eben
Longsworth,Katherine
Parry,Mark
Dozier,Liam
Geary,Peter
Church,Chris
Litt,Jon
Keating,Riley
Dozier,Sonny
Cichy,Blazej
Fingleton,Matthew
Tufo,Peter

Itkin, Uri
Helppie,Blake
Hadzima,Jeffrey
Marchese,Marco
Benincasa,Ryan
Amodeo,Matthew
MacNielle,Eben

45.195
44.66
44.271
43.965
42.105
42.017
40.54
38.282
38.074
37.444
37.073
36.925
35.949
35.593
35.177
34.884
34.057
32.982
32.724
31.8
31.559
31.477
31.44
30.224
29.857
29.085
28.895
28.523
27.518
22.81
21.204
21.053
21.032
19.274
16.423
14.829
14.585
14.375
12.274
11.988
11.293
11.121
9.444
7.098
5.423
2.256
1.852

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

29
30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48
49
50

26

20
21
22
23

18
121
83
69
3
99
1
27
5
42
56
44
304
7
3

N

®
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68
89
213
24
8
6
114
96
65
22
4

BN

w o

45
9
7
313
8
72
86
59
168
81
54
93
143

FNe

2

de Neree,Emile
Lauglin, Teresa
Dyment,John
Broadhurst, Tom
Muriello,Adam
Richardson, Trevor
Hall,Ken
Parry,Mark
Gigliani,Marcelo
Mazaud,Francois
Koven,Jamie
Brendel,Michelle
Guest,# 4
Longsworth,Katherine
Jankovich,Thomas
Walker,Eben
Kelley,Kevin
Mueffelmann,Jens
Cichy,Amelia
Luksic,Frank
Church,Chris
Melly, Thomas
Keating,Riley
Glenn,Ned

Serrao, Cristiano
Alexandre,Phil
Elwell,Scott
Neuberth,Jeff
Gildersleeve,Jeff
Geary,Peter
Helppie,Blake
Cichy,Blazej
Fingleton,Matthew
Tufo,Peter
Hadzima,Jeffrey
Walker,Richard
Wieser,Rob
Itkin,Uri
Dozier,Sonny
Marchese,Marco
Gruppo,Matthew

44.747
44.014
43.458
43.17
43.071
42.937
42.79
40.397
38.266
37.079
36.89
35.266
35.227
35.201
32.603
32.464
32.283
31.61
31.243
29.966
29.088
27.22
27.035
26.351
25.722
24.49
23.425
21.986
20.682
17.893
17.265
15.746
15.234
14.775
14.286
14.205
13.69
13.015
11.798
9.614
9.09



